TEAM HAMMER

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY

SUBJECT TO CHANGE
TIME DURATION GROUP
8:00-8:20 20 Minutes Lightweight/Bagger Practice
8:20-8:40 20 Minutes Middleweight & Daytona 200 Spec Practice
8:40-9:00 20 Minutes Open Practice
9:00-9:20 20 Minutes School, Licensed Racers
9:20-9:40 20 Minutes School, Non-Racer
9:40-10:00 20 Minutes Lightweight/Bagger Practice
10:00-10:20 20 Minutes Middleweight & Daytona 200 Spec Practice
10:20-10:40 20 Minutes Open Practice
10:40-11:00 20 Minutes School, Licensed Racers
11:00-11:20 20 Minutes School, Non-Racer
11:20-11:40 20 Minutes Lightweight/Bagger Practice
11:40-12:00 20 Minutes Middleweight & Daytona 200 Spec Practice

<strong>12:00-1:00</strong>

1:00-1:20
1:20-1:40
1:40-2:00

2:00-2:20
2:20-2:40
2:40-3:00
3:00-3:20
3:20-3:40

3:40-4:00
4:00-4:20
4:20-4:40
4:40-5:00

20 Minutes
20 Minutes
20 Minutes

20 Minutes
20 Minutes
20 Minutes
20 Minutes
20 Minutes

20 Minutes
20 Minutes
20 Minutes
20 Minutes

<strong>60 minutes</strong>

<strong>Lunch Break</strong>
Open Practice
School, Licensed Racers

School, Non-Racer

Lightweight/Bagger Practice

Middleweight & Daytona 200 Spec Practice
Open Practice

School, Licensed Racers

School, Non-Racer

Lightweight/Bagger Practice
Middleweight & Daytona 200 Spec Practice
Open Practice

School, Combined



5:00 Return to Classroom - School Completion Certificates Awarded

<b>5:00 Day Over</b>



