

## DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY SUBJECT TO CHANGE

TIME	DURATION	GROUP
8:00-8:20	20 Minutes	Lightweight/Bagger Practice
8:20-8:40	20 Minutes	Middleweight & Daytona 200 Spec Practice
8:40-9:00	20 Minutes	Open Practice
9:00-9:20	20 Minutes	School, Licensed Racers
9:20-9:40	20 Minutes	School, Non-Racer
9:40-10:00	20 Minutes	Lightweight/Bagger Practice
10:00-10:20	20 Minutes	Middleweight & Daytona 200 Spec Practice
10:20-10:40	20 Minutes	Open Practice
10:40-11:00	20 Minutes	School, Licensed Racers
11:00-11:20	20 Minutes	School, Non-Racer
11:20-11:40	20 Minutes	Lightweight/Bagger Practice
11:40-12:00	20 Minutes	Middleweight & Daytona 200 Spec Practice
<strong>12:00-1:00</strong>	<strong>60 minutes</strong>	<strong>Lunch Break</strong>
1:00-1:20	20 Minutes	Open Practice
1:20-1:40	20 Minutes	School, Licensed Racers
1:40-2:00	20 Minutes	School, Non-Racer
2:00-2:20	20 Minutes	Lightweight/Bagger Practice
2:20-2:40	20 Minutes	Middleweight & Daytona 200 Spec Practice
2:40-3:00	20 Minutes	Open Practice
3:00-3:20	20 Minutes	School, Licensed Racers
3:20-3:40	20 Minutes	School, Non-Racer
3:40-4:00	20 Minutes	Lightweight/Bagger Practice
4:00-4:20	20 Minutes	Middleweight & Daytona 200 Spec Practice
4:20-4:40	20 Minutes	Open Practice
4:40-5:00	20 Minutes	School, Combined

5:00	Return to Classroom - School Completion Certificates Awarded	
	<b>5:00 Day Over</b>	